www.e-switch.com info@e-switch.com 165
TA
CT
SW
IT
CH
ES
N

Terminal: Silver plated copper alloy
Contact: Coin silver, silver plated
HOW TO ORDER
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Variety of termination options
Industry standard panel cut out size
Different marking options
Variety of functions & colors
available
LED indicator option available
APPLICATIONS/MARKETS
Audio/Visual
Consumer Electronics
T est/instrumentation
SERIES R1966 SWITCHES
ROCKER SWITCHES - ILLUMINATED
CIRCUIT
See Below BLK = Black
WHT= White
GRY = Grey
HOUSING
COLOR
BLK = Black
WHT= White
GRY = Grey
RED = Red
ORG = Orange
BLU = Blue
ACTUATOR
COLOR MARKING
A
B
C
D
E*
F
G
H
I
J
K
L
*Standard for
use with LED
TERMINATION
F = Faston,
Quick Connect
.187 x .031
G= Quick Connect*
.187 x .020
S= Solder Lug
P= PC Pin
R= Right Angle
PC Pin
L = Left Angle
PC Pin
(R1966 “A”
Circuit Only)
RED = Red
YEL = Yellow
GRN = Green
(See Next Page
For Description)
LED COLOR
(  ) = Momentary
CIRCUIT CODE:
A = SPST  On-Off
C = SPDT  On-On
D = SPDT  On-Off-On
E = SPST  On-(Off)
F = SPST  Off-(On)
G = SPDT  On-(On)
H = SPDT  On-Off-(On)